Pittsburgh Area Total Leased Space in Square Footage by Division and Use Category

Classroom Laboratory Office s Special Use General Use Support Residential

Facilities Facilities Facilities Study Facilities Facilities Facilities Facilities Facilities Other Total
President 0 0 2,888 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,888
Provost 0 0 226 0 0 0 4,150 0 0 4,376
CFA 15,614 0 0 0 0 0 19,386 0 0 35,000
CIT 487 17,027 8,427 0 0 604 0 0 684 27,230
DC 0 704 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 940
HC 0 0 0 0 0 1,550 0 0 0 1,550
MCS 0 7,254 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,254
SCS 0 60,437 39,682 0 0 1,725 58,701 0 0 160,545
TSB 0 0 1,444 0 0 0 4,800 0 0 6,244
ETC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
University Libraries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VP Finance 0 0 812 0 0 0 0 0 0 812




VP General Counsel

VP Mar Comm

VP Operations

VP Research

VP Student Affairs

VP University Advancement

SEI

University Controlled

Building Support

VP Information Technology

Total

487

16,589

14,621

100,044

5,365

6,744

3,118

10,425

319

13,620

39,472

12,669

12,796

158,244

785

740

604

199

6,209

0 0

0 0

400 0

0 0
1,875 124,161

107 0

3,752 0

0 0

0 0

1,598 0
94,770 124,161

665

5,020

32,646

39,014

5,365

6,744

3,518

10,425

127,019

14,512

43,964

33,402

32,646

14,594

539,031

*Square footage as of June 30, 2022



	Use Category-LEASED

