Pittsburgh Area Total Leased Space in Square Footage by Division and Use Category

	Classroom Facilities	Laboratory Facilities	Office Facilities	Study Facilities	Special Use Facilities	General Use Facilities	Support Facilities	Residential Facilities	Other	Total
President	0	0	2,888	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,888
Provost	0	0	226	0	0	0	4,150	0	0	4,376
CFA	15,614	0	0	0	0	0	19,386	0	0	35,000
СІТ	487	17,027	8,427	0	0	604	0	0	684	27,230
DC	0	704	236	0	0	0	0	0	0	940
нс	0	0	0	0	0	1,550	0	0	0	1,550
MCS	0	7,254	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7,254
SCS	0	60,437	39,682	0	0	1,725	58,701	0	0	160,545
TSB	0	0	1,444	0	0	0	4,800	0	0	6,244
ETC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
University Libraries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VP Finance	0	0	812	0	0	0	0	0	0	812

VP General Counsel	0	0	5,365	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,365
VP Mar Comm	0	0	6,744	0	0	0	0	0	0	6,744
				-	•	-		-	•	
VP Operations	0	0	3,118	0	0	0	400	0	0	3,518
VP Research	0	0	10,425	0	0	0	0	0	0	10,425
VI Research	Ū	Ū	10,423	Ū	U	Ū	U	U	0	10,420
VP Student Affairs	0	0	319	0	0	0	1,875	124,161	665	127,019
VP University Advancement	0	0	13,620	0	0	785	107	0	0	14,512
SEI	0	0	39,472	0	0	740	3,752	0	0	43,964
University Controlled	487	14,621	12,669	0	0	604	0	0	5,020	33,402
Oniversity controlled	407	14,021	12,005	U	0	004	0	U	5,020	55,402
Building Support	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32,646	32,646
VP Information Technology	0	0	12,796	0	0	199	1,598	0	0	14,594
Total	16,589	100,044	158,244	0	0	6,209	94,770	124,161	39,014	539,031

*Square footage as of June 30, 2022